
 

Selkirk High School 

2024-25 Basketball Schedule (as of 11-14-2024) 

 (as of 11.14.24) 

Day Date Opponent Place Time 

Saturday 11.30.24 Chesterton Away TBD 

Tuesday 12.3.24 Clark Fork 
Girls Only 

Home 5:30 

Friday 12.6.24 Valley Christian Away 4:00 

Saturday 12.7.24 Odessa Home 1:30 
Tuesday 12.10.24 Mary Walker Away 4:30 

Friday 12.13.24 Republic Home 3:00 

Saturday 12.14.24 Northport Away 3:00 

Tuesday 12.17.24 Cusick Home 4:30 

Friday 12.20.24 Inchelium Home 3:00 
Saturday 12.21.24 Curlew Away 3:00 

Monday 12.30.24 Wilbur Away 3:00 

Saturday 1.4.25 Chesterton Home 1:30 

Tuesday 1.7.25 Republic Away 4:30 
Thursday 1.9.25 Clark Fork 

Girls Only 
Away 5:30 

Friday 1.10.25 Valley Christian Home 3:00 
Saturday 1.11.25 Columbia 

Boys Only 
Away 3:00 

Tuesday 1.14.25 Inchelium Away 3:00 

Thursday 1.16.25 Cusick 
Battle for the 

Paddle 

Away 4:30 

Saturday 1.18.25 Northport Home 1:30 
Monday 1.20.25 MLK JV Tournament Newport TBD 

 
Tuesday 1.21.25 Curlew Home 4:00 
Friday 1.24.25 Columbia 

Boys Only 
Home 6:00 

Tuesday 1.28.25 Cusick Away 4:30 



 

 

 

Tie Breakers if Needed  

Jan. 27-

29 

League  

Feb. 1 - 

Feb. 15 

Districts  

Feb. 21-

22 

Regionals  

Feb. 25 - 

Mar. 1 

State  Mar. 3-8 


